

NH-103 SE KAJRI MIDDLE SCHOOL TO RED
ROAD KAJRI BUZURG JANE WALI ROAD

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

RRSMP- 2025-26

MAHNAR

DIVISION

JANDAHA

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1284

1st on A/Bill

1

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of road :-					NH-103 ka Kaji middle school to Red Road
					Kajoi Buzung Janewali Road
Agency :-					M/s mawati Enterprise.
Ag. No :-					03/RRSMP/CMRD/25-26
Date of start :-					11/07/25
D.O. Completion :-					13/07/25

Record Entry

1. Chasing & Unboring —

2 x 30 x 30 x 1.125 (av)	2025.00m
2 x 20 x 30 x 1.125 (av)	1350.00m
2 x 15 x 30 x 1.125 (av)	1012.50m
2 x 1 x 30 x 1.125 (av)	67.50m
2 x 1 x 10 x 1.125 (av)	22.50m
	4477.50m
	18000.00
	= 0.447 Hm

2. Box cutting —

2 x 30 x 30 x 0.375 x 0.175	39.37
2 x 1 x 10 x 0.375 x 0.175	1.312
	40.69 m ³

3. Cost of embankment with approach —

60% Qty x Box cutting

= 4 Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material statement					
(i) Metal	-	159.00	m ³		
(ii) Course sand	-	8.34	m ³		
(iii) L-sand	-	13.75	m ³		
(iv) Sand	-	90.11	m ³		
(v) Aggregate	-	178.79	m ³		
(vi) Stone screening	-	21.69	m ³		
(vii) Stone chip	-	610.78	m ³		
(viii) V-30	-	20.99	m ³		
(ix) V-30	-	16.45	m ³		

Haganter
 P. A. 11/1/25
 TE

Suthi
 24/11/25
 AE

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>10</u> <u>11</u> Bituminous Macadam —					
	T.M.B	p. no — 06			
				Qty — 299.20 m ³	
② 12018.66 — Rs —					3595983.00
<u>11</u> <u>12</u> Semi Grade Bitumen ^{coarse} —					
	T.M.B	p. no — 07			
				Qty — 149.58 m ³	
③ 13632.12 — Rs —					2039093.00
<u>12</u> <u>13</u> Parment Quality Concrete ^(PQC) —					
	T.M.B	p. no — 08			
				Qty — 209.77 m ³	
④ 12018.66 — Rs —					2521154.00
<u>13</u> <u>24</u> Prob. & fixing Logo Band —					
	T.M.B	p. no — 02			
				Qty — 2 nos	
⑤ 10341.47 — Rs —					20683.00
					Rs, 9409605.00
Add for Lv. L. cess —					94096.05
Sfee —					4000.00
Add for 18% —					1711386.18
					Rs, 11219087.23
less than 8.20% below —					919965.15
					Rs, 10299122.00
Agg. 24/11/25 7-E Continuation AE					